
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

DQ 

No. 

5 

551 

111 

55 

415 

15 

128 

313 

Name 

Alan Cohen 

Amy Dilks 

Mark Lounsbury 

Paul Plemenos 

Michael Smith 

Eric Viken 

John Wechsler 

Jim Tramontano 

Class 

TT2 

TTB 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TTE 

TTD 

TTE 

Year 

2009 

2004 

2004 

2006 

2013 

2013 

1999 

1995 

Make 

Cadillac 

Subaru 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Mitsubishi 

VW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Color 

Silver 

Purple/Black 

White/Black 

Blue 

White 

Black 

Blue 

Red 

Model 

CTS-V 

WRX STi 

M3 

Corvette Z06 

Evolution 

Jetta GLI 

Miata 

Miata 

Diff 

5.610 

6.563 

8.738 

9.852 

10.862 

11.970 

Best Tm 

1:26.536 

1:32.146 

1:33.099 

1:35.274 

1:36.388 

1:37.398 

1:38.506 

1:40.483 

In Lap 

2 

4 

1 

1 

8 

6 

5 

1 

2nd Best 

1:27.947 

1:33.647 

1:43.182 

1:37.379 

1:38.218 

1:39.257 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 5/21/2016 2:58:41 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” or Class "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA/ChampTruck @ NJMP Lighting 

NASA Time Trials 

TT S3 (Sat) 

Qualifying started at 14:38:56 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

5/21/2016 02:40 PM 


